FAFSA
Code

012033

002003

033326

025383

041301

002010

002012

002008

002017

033563

002021

015130

037894

039563

002025

005467

002020

002015

College/University

Bossier Parish Community College

Centenary College of Louisiana

Delta College (Covington/Slidell)

Delta College of Arts & Technology

Louisiana Delta Community College

Louisiana State University - Baton Rouge

Louisiana State University - Eunice

Louisiana Tech University

McNeese State University

Medical Training College

Northwestern State University

Nunez Community College

River Parishes Community College

South Louisiana Community College

Southern University - Baton Rouge

Sowela Technical Community College

University of Louisiana Monroe

University of New Orleans

Tuition
& Fees
(Full-Time)
$4,139
$35,900
$13,500
$13,500
$4,076
$11,374
$4,258
$9,255
$7,920
$13,500
$8,326
$4,436
$4,080
$4,624
$8,666
$4,244
$8,470

$8,484

Room &
Board
(On-Campus)
N/A
$13,150
N/A

N/A
N/A
14,998
10,040
7,890
8,188
N/A
$9,163
N/A
N/A

S0
$8,018
N/A
$7,850

$10,575

2017-2018 GUIDE TO COLLEGE COSTS

Room &
Board
(Commuter)
$9,254
$9,300
$2,920
$2,920
$9,073
$16,082
$9,254
$7,187
$3,292
$2,920
$9,254
$9,254
$3,292
$9,254
$9,254
$9,254
$9,254

$3,292

Books & Transportation
Supplies (On-Campus)

$1,300

$1,300

$1,152

$1,152

$1,220

$1,160

$1,300

$1,251

$1,300

$1,152

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

N/A

$1,000

N/A

N/A

N/A

2,906

1,330

1,608

1,916

N/A

$1,331

N/A

N/A

$1,331

N/A

$1,331

$1,331

Transportation
(Commuter)

$1,916

$1,950

$1,696

$1,696

$1,916

$2,906

$1,916

$2,937

$1,916

$1,696

$1,916

$1,916

$1,916

$1,916

$1,916

$1,916

$1,916

$1,916

Personal/ Financial Aid

Misc

$2,042

$1,650

$1,808

$1,808

$2,003

$2,514

$2,042

$1,500

$2,042

$1,808

$2,042

$2,042

$2,042

$2,042

$2,094

$2,042

$2,042

$2,042

Deadline
June 1st
Feb 15th
N/A

N/A

May 15th
June 15th
June 1st
July 1st
May 1st
N/A

May 1st
N/A

July 1st
N/A
March 1st
April 1%
April 1st

May 1st

Website

www.bpcc.edu

www.centenary.edu

https://deltacollege.com/

https://deltacollege.com/

www.ladelta.edu

www.lsu.edu

www.lsue.edu

www.latech.edu

http://www.mcneese.edu/finaid

https://mtcbr.com

www.nsula.edu

www.nunez.edu

www.rpcc.edu

www.solacc.edu

www.subr.edu

www.sowela.edu

http://finaid.ulm.edu

www.uno.edu

Contact

Vicki Temple

Lynette Viskozki

Vicki Weales

Vickie Hicks

Kimberly Bruce

Marix, Amy

Jacqueline Lachapelle

Aimee Baxter

Taina Savoit

Vickie Hicks

Lauren Jackson

Maria Sanchez

Christina Ocmand

Janelle Luquette

Tallya Reaux

Allison Dering

Desiree Andrews

Ann Lockridge
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