2017-2018 GUIDE TO COLLEGE COSTS

FAFSA Code	College/University	Tuition & Fees (Full-Time)	Room & Board (On-Campus)	Room & Board (Commuter)		Transportation (On-Campus)	Transportation (Commuter)	Personal/ Misc	Financial Aid Deadline	Website	Contact
012033	Bossier Parish Community College	\$4,139	N/A	\$9,254	\$1,300	N/A	\$1,916	\$2,042	June 1st	www.bpcc.edu	Vicki Temple
002003	Centenary College of Louisiana	\$35,900	\$13,150	\$9,300	\$1,300	\$1,000	\$1,950	\$1,650	Feb 15th	www.centenary.edu	Lynette Viskozki
033326	Delta College (Covington/Slidell)	\$13,500	N/A	\$2,920	\$1,152	N/A	\$1,696	\$1,808	N/A	https://deltacollege.com/	Vicki Weales
025383	Delta College of Arts & Technology	\$13,500	N/A	\$2,920	\$1,152	N/A	\$1,696	\$1,808	N/A	https://deltacollege.com/	Vickie Hicks
041301	Louisiana Delta Community College	\$4,076	N/A	\$9,073	\$1,220	N/A	\$1,916	\$2,003	May 15th	www.ladelta.edu	Kimberly Bruce
002010	Louisiana State University - Baton Rouge	\$11,374	14,998	\$16,082	\$1,160	2,906	\$2,906	\$2,514	June 15th	www.lsu.edu	Marix, Amy
002012	Louisiana State University - Eunice	\$4,258	10,040	\$9,254	\$1,300	1,330	\$1,916	\$2,042	June 1st	www.lsue.edu	Jacqueline Lachapelle
002008	Louisiana Tech University	\$9,255	7,890	\$7,187	\$1,251	1,608	\$2,937	\$1,500	July 1st	www.latech.edu	Aimee Baxter
002017	McNeese State University	\$7,920	8,188	\$3,292	\$1,300	1,916	\$1,916	\$2,042	May 1st	http://www.mcneese.edu/finaid	Taina Savoit
033563	Medical Training College	\$13,500	N/A	\$2,920	\$1,152	N/A	\$1,696	\$1,808	N/A	https://mtcbr.com/	Vickie Hicks
002021	Northwestern State University	\$8,326	\$9,163	\$9,254	\$1,300	\$1,331	\$1,916	\$2,042	May 1st	www.nsula.edu	Lauren Jackson
015130	Nunez Community College	\$4,436	N/A	\$9,254	\$1,300	N/A	\$1,916	\$2,042	N/A	www.nunez.edu	Maria Sanchez
037894	River Parishes Community College	\$4,080	N/A	\$3,292	\$1,300	N/A	\$1,916	\$2,042	July 1st	www.rpcc.edu	Christina Ocmand
039563	South Louisiana Community College	\$4,624	\$0	\$9,254	\$1,300		\$1,916	\$2,042	N/A	www.solacc.edu	Janelle Luquette
002025	Southern University - Baton Rouge	\$8,666	\$8,018	\$9,254	\$1,300	\$1,331	\$1,916	\$2,094	March 1st	www.subr.edu_	Tallya Reaux
005467	Sowela Technical Community College	\$4,244	N/A	\$9,254	\$1,300	N/A	\$1,916	\$2,042	April 1 st	www.sowela.edu	Allison Dering
002020	University of Louisiana Monroe	\$8,470	\$7,850	\$9,254	\$1,300	\$1,331	\$1,916	\$2,042	April 1st	http://finaid.ulm.edu	Desiree Andrews
002015	University of New Orleans	\$8,484	\$10,575	\$3,292	\$1,300	\$1,331	\$1,916	\$2,042	May 1st	www.uno.edu	Ann Lockridge